
Department of Physiology, L.T.M.M.C., Sion, Mumbai. 

Lecture and Practical Schedule for F.Y.B.O.Th. and F.Y.B.P.Th., Batch 2019 – 2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NI: Dr. Neela Iyer 
 KP: Dr. Kshitija Patkar   VK: Dr. Vrunda Kolte    MB: Dr. Momi Baruah 

NB: Dr. Noorin Bhimani  ZS – Dr. Zaki Shaikh   SDP- Dr. Surekha Pardeshi  NR – Dr. Nidhi Rathi  

Date / February Day 9.40 – 10.40 10.40 – 11.40 11.40 – 12.40 

01.02.2020 Saturday B/C NB-1 
( Sensory System) 

Practical – Blood Group, BT, CT   
(SDP) 

04.02.2020 Tuesday B/C NB-2 
( Sensory System) 

KP-1 
(Kidney) 

06.02.2020 Thursday B/C NB-3 
( Sensory System) 

KP-2 
(Kidney) 

08.02.2020 Saturday B/C KP-3 
(Kidney) 

NB-4 
( Sensory System) 

11.02.2020 Tuesday B/C RRD -1 
( SP.Senses) 

RRD -2 
( SP.Senses) 

 

13.02.2020 Thursday B/C 
NB-5 

( Sensory System) 
MB-1 
( RS) 

15.02.2020 Saturday B/C MB-2 
( RS) 

Practical – RS PART 1 
(NR) 

18.02.2020 Tuesday B/C NB-6 
( Sensory System) 

MB-3 
( RS) 

20.02.2020 Thursday B/C NB-7 
( Sensory System) 

MB-4 
( RS) 

22.02.2020 Saturday B/C MB-5 
( RS) 

Practical – RS PART 2 
(SDP) 

25.02.2020 Tuesday B/C 
MB-6 
( RS) 

 

NI-1 
(Motor System) 

27.02.2020 Thursday B/C NI-2 
(Motor System) 

VK-1 
(Endocrine) 

29.02.2020 Saturday B/C NI-3 
(Motor System) 

Practical – Spirometry 
(ZS) 


